METER READINGS — MONKTON PARK

APPENDIX 12

DATE GAS Water Electricity

Reading | Usage | Reading Usage | Reading | Usage
03/12/01 04786 00060 028853
06/06/02 46578 41792 00775 715
01/07/02 47000 422 00869 93 521675 232822
13/08/02 47472 472 60686*
02/09/02 47676 204 01117 248 643048 60687*
01/10/02 49785 2109 01254 137 704343 61295
04/11/02 51952 2167 01399 145 773839 69496
02/12/02 56131 4179 01620 221 826724 52885
02/01/03 63929 7798 01632 12 883199 56475
03/02/03 72415 8486 01764 132 946923 63724
03/03/03 79439 7024 01882 118 1002203 55280
24/03/03 83601 4162 Transfer Gas supplier to Scottish & South.
27/03/03 84098 497 Transfer Gas supplier to Scottish & South.
02/04/03 84908 5469 02024 142 081987 79784
01/05/03 88278 3370 02160 136 116139 34152
02/06/03 90455 2177 02341 181 175873 59734
01/07/03 90889 434 02507 45 232553 56680
01/08/03 91226 337 02710 203 292511 59958
01/09/03 91464 238 02863 153 348589 56078
01/10/03 92427 963 03041 178 405801 57212
03/11/03 97005 4578 03224 183 468807 63006
01/12/03 102127 5122 03402 178 524674 55867*
02/01/04 111228 9101 03581 179 584926 60252
02/02/04 117997 6769 03746 165 644439 59513
27/02/04 122526 4529 03885 139 695679 51240
01/04/04 124891 2365 04051 166 740958 45279
04/05/04 132283 7392 04180 129 790908 49950
01/06/04 133559 1276 04314 134 878061 87153
01/07/04 134228 669 04454 140 936793 58732
02/08/04 134888 660 04590 136 999139 62346

Note: * = New supplier of electricity from 10/10/03 London Energy (London
Electricity Board)
“= New supplier of gas from January 2004 from EIf
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02/08/04 134888 660 04590 136 999139 62346
13/08/04 135017 129 1022417

01/09/04 135216 328 04718 128 1058060 58921
01/10/04 136287 1071 04869 151 1117812 59752
01/11/04 140054 3767 05027 158 178800 60988
01/12/04 145637 5583 05215 188 241679 62879
04/01/05 152890 7253 05381 166 306591 64912
01/02/05 159020 6130 05577 196 364774 58183
01/03/05 165425 6405 05765 188 424914 60140
01/04/05 171114 5689 05973 208 486857 61943
03/05/05 174909 3795 06169 196 551121 64264
01/06/05 176955 2046 06365 196 609957 58836
03/07/05 177420 465 06581 216 675997 66040
01/08/05 177766 346 06779 198 732613 56616
01/09/05 178147 381 06995 216 793845 61232
01/10/05 178756 609 07225 230 859304 65459
01/11/05 181098 2342 07441 216 921957 62653
01/12/05 187607 6509 07675 234 992854 70897
03/01/06 195493 7886 07865 190 059818 66964
01/02/06 202622 7129 08093 228 128063 68245
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